Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
1
RKT-3299
Square Trimmer Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
10 to 2 meg ohms
(see standard resistance table)

RKT-3299Y
RKT-3299Z
How to Order
                RKT-3299 – W – 1  103 – LF
 Model
Style
Standard or Modified P
roduct Indicator
-1=Standard Product
Resistance Code
Terminations
LF=100% Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
Blank=90% Tin/10% Lead-plated(Standard)
Consult factory for other available options
Tolerance:±0.25(.010)Except Where Noted
DIMENSLONSARE:
Resistance Table
Resistance (Ohms) Resistance Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1000 102
2000 202
5000 502
10000 103
20000 203
25000 253
50000 503
100000 104
200000 204
250000 254
500000 504
1000000 105
2000000 205
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
Note: Specification are subject to change without notice.
BOTTOM VIEW
MIN.
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
WIPER
CLOCKWISE
CW CCW
MM
(INCHES)